
Eave Trim

FLA111 - 2:12 to 4:12 Slope

D1=1"

FLA112 - 4:12 to 8:12 Slope

D1 = 1 1/2"

FLA113 - 8:12 to 12:12 Slope

D1 = 2"
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6/18/2018 Updated Substrate

MBP

2

5/29/2019 Updated Clip Information

AJZ KRK

*

3/4"

D1
1"

4"

Variable Dimension

Allow for Thermal

Expansion/Contraction

6" Max

1" Movable Clip

FLL Panel

#10 x 1" Wafer Head Screw

Eave Trim

Trim Board

Plywood Substrate

ATA-Guard

Note: * denotes color side.

ATA-Shield


